886LCD Motherboard Processor support table.
Revision 1.01
Speed Cache size
Intel
Single Pack
Product Order Code
Intel
OEM Product
Order Code
886LCD/ATX
886LCD/ATXU
886LCD/ATX(GE)
Intel® Pentium 4® Embedded Processors
2.0A GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K  RK80532PC041512 yes
2.40 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K  RK80532PE056512 yes
2.60 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K  RK80532PC064512 yes
2.80 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K  RK80532PE072512 yes
Intel® Celeron® Embedded Processors
2.00 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K RK80532RC041128 yes
2.50 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K RK80532RC060128 yes
Intel® Pentium 4® Processors
1.60 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K  RK80534PC025512 yes
1.60 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC1600D  yes
1.80 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K  RK80534PC033512 yes
1.80 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC1800D RK80532PC033512 yes
2.00 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC2000D RK80532PC041512 yes
2.20 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC2200D RK80532PC049512 yes
2.26 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE2266D RK80532PE051512 yes
2.40 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC2400D RK80532PC056512 yes
2.40 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE2400D RK80532PE056512 yes
2.50 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC2500D RK80532PC060512 yes
2.53 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE2533D RK80532PE061512 yes
2.60 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 512K BX80532PC2600D RK80532PC064512 yes
2.66 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE2667D RK80532PE067512 yes
2.80 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE2800D RK80532PE072512 yes
3.06 GHZ with 533MHz FSB 512K BX80532PE3066D RK80532PE083512 yes *
Intel® Celeron® Processors
1.70 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80531P170G128 RK80531RC029128 yes
1.80 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80531P180G128 RK80531RC033128 yes
2.00 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2000B RK80532RC041128 yes
2.10 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2100B RK80532RC045128 yes
2.20 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2200B RK80532RC049128 yes
2.30 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2300B RK80532RC052128 yes
2.30 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K  B80532RC052128 yes
2.40 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2400B RK80532RC056128 yes
2.50 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2500B RK80532RC060128 yes
2.60 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2600B RK80532RC064128 yes
2.70 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2700B RK80532RC068128 yes
2.80 GHZ with 400MHz FSB 128K BX80532RC2800B RK80532RC072128 yes
* Only applicable for 886LCD/ATX(GE)